
Platzierung Name Vorname Verein Hönningen Jammelshofen Mutscheid gesamt

1. Hellebrand Diana Meddys LWT Koblenz 15 15 11 41

2. Krämer Nicole LG HSC-Gamlen RSC-Untermosel 13 13 10 36

3. Kath Petra LT SV Westum 10 11 7 28

4. Schirmer Anke TuWi Adenau 5 10 6 21

5. Seer Diana LT SV Westum 6 9 4 19

6. Bauer Ramona Runninteam Winnies Flitzer 3 8 0 11

7. Ley-Frings Anne Selbstläufer SV Altenahr - 7 3 10

8. Bahls Roswitha LSV Porz / Köln 0 6 - 6

9. Frank Waltraut Laktatkönige Köln 0 - 0 0

1. Schirmer Anke TuWi Adenau 15 15 15 45

1. Hellebrand Diana Meddys LWT Koblenz 15 15 15 45

2. Bauer Ramona Hillesheim 13 13 13 39

1. Krämer Nicole LG HSC-Gamlen RSC-Untermosel 15 15 11 41

2. Seer Diana LT SV Westum 11 13 8 32

1. Kath Petra LT SV Westum 15 15 15 45

1. Bahls Roswitha LSV Porz / Köln 15 13 - 28

1. Ley-Frings Anne Selbstläufer SV Altenahr - 15 13 28

1. Frank Waltraut Laktatkönige Köln 15 - 15 30
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Platzierung Name Vorname Verein Hönningen Jammelshofen Mutscheid gesamt

1. Körbs Joe Laufen-im-Rheinland 15 - 13 28

2. Zimmer Markus TuWi Adenau 10 8 8 26

3. Kaulbach Stefan Neunkirchen-Seelscheid 11 6 7 24

4. Kreuer Manuel Lindlar - 10 11 21

5. Glogau Christopher Weilerswist - 9 10 19

6. Comes Ole TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 9 1 5 15

7. Spykermann Manuel TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 7 2 4 13

8. Schmalstieg Lutz Laufmonster 5 7 - 12

9. Klein Uwe Spfr. Neustadt 8 0 - 8

10. Grothe Sven 6 - - 6

10. Nickels Marco LG Vulkaneifel 4 - 2 6

10. Fink Daniel Laufmonster 3 - 3 6

13. Mannebach Thorsten TuS Weibern 1 0 0 1

14. Adendorf Achim Bundeswehr 0 0 - 0

14. Bauer Sebastian Runningteam Winnies Flitzer/Hillesheim 0 0 - 0

14. Breuch Holger Reifferscheid - 0 0 0

14. Clooth Philippe Nettersheim - 0 0 0

14. Hackenberg Markus Wermelskirchen 0 0 - 0

14. Hippe Karsten Team Erdinger Alkohol - 0 0 0

14. Jahnz Klaus LG Laacher See 0 0 - 0

14. Kath Thorsten LT SV Westum 0 0 0 0

14. Kick Volker Naunheim - 0 0 0

14. Osbahr Sven 0 - 0 0

14. Ringel Michael LG Laacher See 0 - 0 0

14. Schlegel Jürgen-Meinrad LG Laacher See 0 0 - 0

14. Setzlach Lukan Laufmasche 0 - 0 0

14. Setzlach Guido Laufmasche 0 - 0 0

14. Tschorn Gerald 0 - 0 0

14. Weber Bernd Düsseldorf 0 0 0 0
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1. Setzlach Lukan Laufmasche 15 - 15 30

1. Bauer Sebastian Runningteam Winnies Flitzer/Hillesheim 13 15 - 28

1. Mannebach Thorsten TuS Weibern 11 11 9 31

2. Kreuer Manuel Lindlar - 13 15 28

3. Nickels Marco LG Vulkaneifel 15 - 11 26

3. Fink Daniel Laufmonster 13 - 13 26

5. Adendorf Achim Bundeswehr 10 10 - 20

6. Kick Volker Naunheim - 9 7 16

7. Rohen Guido LT Baar - 15 - 15

1. Comes Ole TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 15 11 10 36

2. Glogau Christopher Weilerswist - 13 13 26

3. Klein Uwe Spfr. Neustadt 13 10 - 23

4. Hippe Karsten Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei - 9 8 17

5. Brode Heiko Laufmasche 10 - 5 15

6. Ringel Michael LG Laacher See 9 - 3 12

1. Zimmer Markus TuWi Adenau 13 13 13 39

2. Spykermann Manuel TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 11 11 11 33

3. Körbs Joe Laufen-im-Rheinland 15 - 15 30

4. Osbahr Sven 8 - 7 15

4. Breuch Holger Reifferscheid - 7 8 15

6. Setzlach Guido Laufmasche 10 - 2 12

7. Tschorn Gerald 7 - 0 7

1. Kaulbach Stefan Neunkirchen-Seelscheid 15 15 15 45

2. Kath Thorsten LT SV Westum 10 10 8 28

3. Weber Bernd Düsseldorf 9 7 1 17

4. Clooth Philippe Nettersheim - 8 0 8

1. Schmalstieg Lutz Laufmonster 15 15 - 30

1. Jahnz Klaus LG Laacher See 15 15 - 30

1. Schlegel Jürgen-Meinrad LG Laacher See 15 15 - 30
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